CPID Signs Strategic Cooperation Agreement with Qidi Hongxing Company

On October 21, 2021, Mr. Zhao Yonggang, Vice President of CPID, met with Mr. Wu Yun, Deputy General Manager and Chief Product Officer of Qidi Hongxing (Beijing) Culture and Sports Development Co., Ltd., and attended the signing ceremony of the strategic cooperation agreement between both sides.



Mr. Zhao extended a warm welcome to Mr. Wu and his delegation, and introduced CPID's advantages, main businesses, and development of integrated smart energy business. He hoped to give full play to CPID's technology, service and experience advantages in the development, construction, operation and management of PV, energy storage, and integrated smart energy projects, and join hands with Qidi Hongxing to build a green, intelligent and efficient ice and snow industry entity.

Mr. Wu expressed his gratitude to CPID, and introduced the history and basic situation of Qidi Hongxing. He said that Qidi Hongxing was willing to cooperate with CPID in integrated smart energy by virtue of its advantages of indoor ice and snow sports venues, ice and snow theme complexes, ice and snow towns around the city and other scenarios nationwide, to achieve the decarbonization targets and realize mutual benefit and win-win results.